

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study on Grainsize Distribution and Chemical Content and Other Properties Of silica Sand Samples from Selected Sourses" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ihejirika Valentine E.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study on Grainsize Distribution and Chemical Content and Other Properties Of silica Sand Samples from Selected Sourses" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Maduka Obaru A.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study on Grainsize Distribution and Chemical Content and Other Properties Of silica Sand Samples from Selected Sourses" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ibecheozo Odinakachi F.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study on Grainsize Distribution and Chemical Content and Other Properties Of silica Sand Samples from Selected Sourses" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Princewill David C.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study on Grainsize Distribution and Chemical Content and Other Properties Of silica Sand Samples from Selected Sourses" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mbamara Uchenna S.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org